
Regina Junior & 
Senior High

August 22

HALVERSON PHOTOGRAPHY
550 Pond View Dr Ste 1 | North Liberty, IA 52317
319-339-1276 | service@halversonphoto.com

Payment Options:    
•	 Exact Cash (Sorry, we cannot give change.)

•	 Check/Money Order (Please make checks payable to Halverson Photography)
•	 Online (Use the secure link below or QR Code to the left.)

http://halverson-photography.hhimagehost.com/2022FallReginaJrSrHigh

			 

Personalization For Add-Ons: #8, #9, M, N, P, Q, S, Y
Please print child’s first name as you would like it to appear on 

your items.

Maximum of 10 letters

Package Selections Quantity Subtotal
$

$

$

$
$

A
B
C
D
E

$39.00

$33.00

$27.00

$19.00
$13.00

Quantity Subtotal
$
$
$

$

$
$

$
$

$

$
$
$

Add-On Items
Option #1
Option #2
Option #3

Option #4

Option #5
Option #6

Option #7
Option #8

Option #9

Option H
Option K
Option L
Option M

Option N

Option P

Option Q

Option R

$

$13.00
$13.00
$11.00

$12.00

$12.00
$14.00

$20.00
$12.50

$15.00

$12.00
$26.00
$25.00
$14.00

$15.00

$8.00

$30.00

$9.00

Please circle your choice of background.

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12
If no background is selected, #1 will be used.

THE PRESALE CODE WILL BE ACTIVE FOR ONE DAY AFTER PICTURE DAY.

1 - 8x10 Portrait

2 - 5x7 Portraits

WALLET SPECIAL!
8 - Deluxe Wallets

16 - Exchanges
(1-3/4” x 2-1/2”)

4 - 3x5 Portraits

2 - 5x7s 
In black in white.

Pop Socket

	     Fun Pack: Laminated Bag 
Tags, Ruler, Key Fobs, Bookmark, Doorknob
Hanger  Includes name and year. 

Magnetic Chore Chart
Includes name.

3 Key Fobs Includes year.

Traced Ornament

Digital Download
Small Magnets
4 - 2x3 color magnets 
Includes name and year.
Large Magnets
2 - 4x5 Color Magnets  
Includes name and year.

Personalization
First name & year printed in
corner of all portrait prints.
5x7 Metal Desk Print
Includes Name 

Retouching - We
retouch blemishes 
and scratches on face.

When paying by check, you authorize all dishonored checks to be electronically represented to your account along with a $30.00 service fee or legal amount.

Student’s Name:

Phone Number: Grade:

Email:

Homeroom:

Address:

City:			      Zip Code:
Exchanges are 1-3/4” x 2-1/2” 
Deluxe Wallets are 2-1/2” x 3-1/2”

Total Enclosed Our prices include sales tax. $

Save time, order online! No need to turn in this form when ordering online.

PACKAGE A
$39.00

PACKAGE B
$33.00

PACKAGE C
$27.00

PACKAGE D
$19.00

2 - 8x10 Portraits 
1 - 5x7 Portrait 
4 - Deluxe Wallets 
16 - Exchanges

1 - 8x10 Portrait 
1 - 5x7 Portrait 
2 - 3x5 Portraits 
16 - Exchanges 

2 - 5x7 Portraits 
2 - 3x5 Portraits 
8 - Exchanges 

1 - 5x7 Portrait 
8 - Exchanges 

This is a pay-in-advance program. Each student will be photographed, but to re-
ceive a portrait package, payment must be sent with order. As always, satisfaction 
is guaranteed. 

Este es un programa pre-pagado. Cada estudiante será fotografiado, pero para 
recibir el paquete de sus fotos, tendrá que mandar la órden por adelantado. Como 
siempre, su satisfacción está garantizada. 

Important note to parents: You must use a separate order envelope for 
each student. When paying for more than one student in your family, 
you may place full payment in one envelope, but you MUST complete 
an order envelope for each student. Please note your payment 
arrangements on each student’s envelope. All orders are processed at 
the same time, so please return your order by the deadline. 

Nota importante para los padres: Debe utilizar un sobre para cada 
órden. Si ud. tiene varias órdenes y desea pagarlas juntas, puede pagar 
con un solo cheque, pero debe llenar una órden por estudiante. Por 
favor envie su órden en la fecha indicada, ya que todas las órdenes son 
procesadas al mismo tiempo.  

If ordering for more than one student, please 
use a separate envelope for each student.

Si hace un pedido para varios estudiantes, 
utilice un sobre para cada estudiante.

Add-On Items					 Package purchase not required. 
Option #1
Option #2
Option #3
Option #4
Option #5
Option #6
Option #7
Option #8

Option #9
Option H

Option K
Option L
Option M

Option N

Option P

Option Q
Option R

$13.00
$13.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$20.00
$12.50

$15.00
$12.00

$26.00
$25.00
$14.00

$15.00

$8.00

$30.00
$9.00

1 - 8x10 Portrait

2 - 5x7 Portraits

WALLET SPECIAL!  8 - Deluxe Wallets
16 - Exchanges (1-3/4” x 2-1/2”)

4 - 3x5 Portraits

2 - 5x7 Portraits in black & white

Pop Socket
Fun Pack - Laminated Bag Tags, Ruler, Key
Fobs, Bookmark and Doorknob Hanger.
Includes name and year.

Magnetic Chore Chart Includes name.

3 Key Fobs Includes year.

Traced Ornament

Digital Download

Small Magnets: 4-2x3 Color Magnets 
Includes name and year.

Large Magnets: 2-4x5 Color Magnets
Includes name and year.

Personalization - First Name and Year
printed in corner of all portrait prints.

5x7 Metal Desk Print
Retouching - We retouch 
blemishes, scratches and scrapes
on face.

Option S
Option T
Option Y

$20.00
$15.00
$14.00

Metal Ornamnet Includes name.

Two-Sided Metal Keychain

Quotables Includes name and year.
in black and white only

Please Print Clearly:

WALLET SPECIAL
Add 8 - Deluxe Wallets to 

any package for only $11.00
(option 3)

Option S

$

Metal Ornament 
Includes name.

$20.00

$

$

$

Option T Two-Sided Metal Keychain $15.00

$

Option Y

$

                       Quotables 
Includes name & year, in black and white only

$14.00 $

Thank you for your order. 

Questions? Call customer service at 319-339-1276

Send this completed order envelope with
payment to school on or before picture day if 
you do not order online.

2 - 8x10 Portraits, 1 - 5x7 Portrait, 
4 - Deluxe Wallets, 16 - Exchanges

1 - 5x7 Portrait, 8 - Exchanges

2- 3x5 Portraits, 4 Deluxe Wallets

1 - 8x10 Portrait, 1 - 5x7 Portrait, 
2 - 3x5 Portraits, 16 - Exchanges
 2 - 5x7 Portraits, 2 - 3x5 Portraits, 
 8 - Exchanges

G $8.002- Deluxe Wallets, 4 Exchanges

PACKAGE E
$13.00

PACKAGE G
$8.00

2 - 3x5 Portraits
4 - Deluxe Wallets

2 - Deluxe Wallets
4 - Exchanges

Includes name.

Payment Method: 
            Exact Cash (Sorry, we cannot give change.)		

            Check/Money Order
            (Please make checks payable to Halverson Photography)

            Online Online Order #:

$


