

# Regina Junior & Senior High

## August 22

If ordering for more than one student, **please use a separate envelope for each student.**

Si hace un pedido para varios estudiantes, **utilice un sobre para cada estudiante.**

### Please circle your choice of background.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

If no background is selected, #1 will be used.

Personalization For Add-Ons: #8, #9, M, N, P, Q, S, Y  
Please print child's first name as you would like it to appear on your items.

--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Maximum of 10 letters

### Please Print Clearly:

Student's Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_ Grade: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_

Homeroom: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

City: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip Code: \_\_\_\_\_

### Payment Method:

- Exact Cash (Sorry, we cannot give change.)
- Check/Money Order  
**(Please make checks payable to Halverson Photography)**
- Online Order #: \_\_\_\_\_

### Thank you for your order.

Send this completed order envelope with payment to school on or before picture day if you do not order online.

Questions? Call customer service at 319-339-1276

Package Selections		
	Quantity	Subtotal
<b>A</b> 2 - 8x10 Portraits, 1 - 5x7 Portrait, 4 - Deluxe Wallets, 16 - Exchanges	\$39.00	\$
<b>B</b> 1 - 8x10 Portrait, 1 - 5x7 Portrait, 2 - 3x5 Portraits, 16 - Exchanges	\$33.00	\$
<b>C</b> 2 - 5x7 Portraits, 2 - 3x5 Portraits, 8 - Exchanges	\$27.00	\$
<b>D</b> 1 - 5x7 Portrait, 8 - Exchanges	\$19.00	\$
<b>E</b> 2 - 3x5 Portraits, 4 Deluxe Wallets	\$13.00	\$
<b>G</b> 2 - Deluxe Wallets, 4 Exchanges	\$8.00	\$

Add-On Items		
	Quantity	Subtotal
<b>Option #1</b> 1 - 8x10 Portrait	\$13.00	\$
<b>Option #2</b> 2 - 5x7 Portraits	\$13.00	\$
<b>Option #3 WALLET SPECIAL!</b> 8 - Deluxe Wallets	\$11.00	\$
<b>Option #4</b> 16 - Exchanges (1-3/4" x 2-1/2")	\$12.00	\$
<b>Option #5</b> 4 - 3x5 Portraits	\$12.00	\$
<b>Option #6</b> 2 - 5x7s In black in white.	\$14.00	\$
<b>Option #7</b> Pop Socket	\$20.00	\$
<b>Option #8</b> Fun Pack: Laminated Bag Tags, Ruler, Key Fobs, Bookmark, Doorknob Hanger <small>Includes name and year.</small>	\$12.50	\$
<b>Option #9</b> Magnetic Chore Chart <small>Includes name.</small>	\$15.00	\$
<b>Option H</b> 3 Key Fobs <small>Includes year.</small>	\$12.00	\$
<b>Option K</b> Traced Ornament	\$26.00	\$
<b>Option L</b> Digital Download	\$25.00	\$
<b>Option M</b> Small Magnets 4 - 2x3 color magnets <small>Includes name and year.</small>	\$14.00	\$
<b>Option N</b> Large Magnets 2 - 4x5 Color Magnets <small>Includes name and year.</small>	\$15.00	\$
<b>Option P</b> Personalization <small>First name &amp; year printed in corner of all portrait prints.</small>	\$8.00	\$
<b>Option Q</b> 5x7 Metal Desk Print <small>Includes Name</small>	\$30.00	\$
<b>Option R</b> Retouching - We retouch blemishes, scratches and scrapes on face.	\$9.00	\$
<b>Option S</b> Metal Ornament <small>Includes name.</small>	\$20.00	\$
<b>Option T</b> Two-Sided Metal Keychain	\$15.00	\$
<b>Option Y</b> Quotables <small>Includes name and year. in black and white only</small>	\$14.00	\$

**Total Enclosed** Our prices include sales tax. \$

Save time, order online! No need to turn in this form when ordering online.

### PACKAGE A \$39.00

2 - 8x10 Portraits  
1 - 5x7 Portrait  
4 - Deluxe Wallets  
16 - Exchanges

### PACKAGE B \$33.00

1 - 8x10 Portrait  
1 - 5x7 Portrait  
2 - 3x5 Portraits  
8 - Exchanges

### PACKAGE C \$27.00

2 - 5x7 Portraits  
2 - 3x5 Portraits  
8 - Exchanges

### PACKAGE E \$13.00

2 - 3x5 Portraits  
4 - Deluxe Wallets

### PACKAGE G \$8.00

2 - Deluxe Wallets  
4 - Exchanges

### Add-On Items

Package purchase not required.

**Option #1** 1 - 8x10 Portrait

**Option K** Traced Ornament \$26.00

**Option #2** 2 - 5x7 Portraits

**Option L** Digital Download \$25.00

**Option #3 WALLET SPECIAL!** 8 - Deluxe Wallets

**Option M** Small Magnets: 4-2x3 Color Magnets \$14.00

**Option #4** 16 - Exchanges (1-3/4" x 2-1/2")

**Option N** Large Magnets: 2-4x5 Color Magnets \$15.00

**Option #5** 4 - 3x5 Portraits

**Option P** Personalization - First Name and Year \$8.00

**Option #6** 2 - 5x7 Portraits in black & white

**Option Q** 5x7 Metal Desk Print Includes name. \$30.00

**Option #7** Pop Socket

**Option R** Retouching - We retouch blemishes, scratches and scrapes on face. \$9.00

**Option #8** Fun Pack - Laminated Bag Tags, Ruler, Key Fobs, Bookmark and Doorknob Hanger. Includes name and year.

**Option S** Metal Ornament Includes name. \$20.00

**Option #9** Magnetic Chore Chart Includes name.

**Option T** Two-Sided Metal Keychain \$15.00

**Option H** 3 Key Fobs Includes year.

**Option Y** Quotables Includes name and year. in black and white only



**Exchanges are 1-3/4" x 2-1/2"**

**Deluxe Wallets are 2-1/2" x 3-1/2"**

This is a pay-in-advance program. Each student will be photographed, but to receive a portrait package, payment must be sent with order. As always, satisfaction is guaranteed.

Este es un programa pre-pagado. Cada estudiante será fotografiado, pero para recibir el paquete de sus fotos, tendrá que mandar la orden por adelantado. Como siempre, su satisfacción está garantizada.

### Payment Options:

- Exact Cash (Sorry, we cannot give change.)
- Check/Money Order **(Please make checks payable to Halverson Photography)**
- Online (Use the secure link below or QR Code to the left.)

<http://halverson-photography.hhimagehost.com/2022FallReginaJrSrHigh>

**THE PRESALE CODE WILL BE ACTIVE FOR ONE DAY AFTER PICTURE DAY.**

When paying by check, you authorize all dishonored checks to be electronically represented to your account along with a \$30.00 service fee or legal amount.

